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NAME

#21 - NLH Turbo $300

22
15
37

COUNTRY PRIZE

$ 9.250

DATE:
PLAYERS:

RE-ENTRIES:
TOTAL:

PRIZE POOL:

TOURNAMENT:

$ 1.000

USA
ITA
SXM
FRA
USA

March 29

$ 3.400
$ 2.150
$ 1.500
$ 1.200

Gabriel KIMYAGAROV
Alfredo VERSACE
Jaques TEBOUL
Samy MAKHLABI


